Ceiling Troffer
ET224/2U4/242/243/244
Features
Low profile, static T8 luminaire for 2 x 4 or 2 x 2 and 2, 3 and
4 lamp grid-ceiling applications provide general illumination for
recessed indoor applications.  Product features include a hinged
door with cam action latches for easy maintenance, housing has
reinforced ribs for extra rigidity and ends have built in earthquake

8"
4"
Ordering Information:
Model No.                                             Lamps        Dimensions
Finish 120V    277V  Qty Lamp   L  W D
White ET224AE8   ET224AMV    4 F17T8   24"      23-7/8" 4"
White ET2U4AE8   ET2U4AMV    2 FB32T8   24"      23-7/8" 4"
White ET242AE8   ET242AMV    2 F32T8   48"      23-7/8" 4"
White ET243AE8   ET243AMV    3 F32T8   48"      23-7/8" 4"
White ET244AE8   ET244AMV    4 F32T8   48"      23-7/8" 4"